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RESULT

326 - 100m L14 - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record m 10.72 MUHD AZEEM FAHMI MSS PERAK 2018  STADIUM MINI MSN, BUKIT JALIL

National Record m 0000

Heat 1 Start Time: 04:24 pm Wind: -1.1 m/s
Pos Bib  Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0352 NUR MUHAMMAD AZHAD BIN JAMALLUDIN TCHAC 11.51 0.237

2 0496 MUHAMMAD ARYAN HAZIQ NOORHAIRUL SEKOLAH SUKAN M 11.57 0.181

3 1333 UMAR ASHMAN BIN MOHAMAD RAZLI WSAC 11.61 0.178

4 0741 MUHAMMAD IRFAN QAYUM SALEHUDDIN SSN PERAK 11.65 0.169

5 0143 MUHAMMAD ZHAFRY BIN MOHD SAJIDIN VXHSS 11.75 0.193

6 0259 I\A/I'hJLI;IAAFI;/IAD AMMAR ZHARIF BIN SAMSUL TEAM SIK 11.78 0.164

7 1259  Sol Zecha Simmons KLASS 11.79 0.198

8 0028 MUHAMMAD AIMAR SHAH IMRAN S2 BOLTZ 11.92 0.179

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Date:
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Summary

Rank Heat Bib

1 1 0352
2 1 0496
3 1 1333
4 1 0741
5 1 0143
6 1 0259
7 1 1259
8 1 0028

100m L14

Name

NUR MUHAMMAD AZHAD BIN JAMALLUDIN
MUHAMMAD ARYAN HAZIQ NOORHAIRUL

UMAR ASHMAN BIN MOHAMAD RAZLI
MUHAMMAD IRFAN QAYUM SALEHUDDIN
MUHAMMAD ZHAFRY BIN MOHD SAJIDIN
MUHAMAD AMMAR ZHARIF BIN SAMSUL ANUAR
Sol Zecha Simmons

MUHAMMAD AIMAR SHAH IMRAN

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
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Team

TCHAC

SEKOLAH SUKAN
M

WSA C

SSN PERAK

VXHSS

TEAM SIK

KLASS

S2 BOLTZ

Result

11.51

11.57

11.61

11.65

11.75

11.78

11.79

11.92

Remark

Timing by Innotex
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